Bella Bunnies
by Victoria Hutto
Quilt Size: 54” x 61” (1.37m x 1.55m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Bunny Love Quilt
Designed and sold by Coach House Designs
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
Bunny Love Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 8037-14 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8039-13 1/8 yds 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8041-39 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8043-41 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8044-11* 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8044-61 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8045P-39 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1351 - Pigment White 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 1351 - Lava 1/8 yds 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
8037-14 3 3/8 yds 3.09m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
8039-13
Tossed Bunnies and Carrots
Orange
8045P-39
Pillow Panel
Oat
1351 - White
Just Color!
Pigment White
1351 - Lava
Just Color!
Lava
8037-14
Patch Work Collage
Cream
8041-39
Tossed Eggs
Oat
8043-41
Tossed Butterflies and Dragonflies
Lt Blue
8044-11
Tossed Postage and Butterflies
Lt Blue
8044-61
Tossed Postage and Butterflies
Lt Green